2020 The Catalan Coast Tour SCF5 (5 days/4 nights)

2019.11.14
Start Day Any

Availability Departures:
1 February to 31 October 2020

Prices (per person)
Season A: 1Feb-30Jun&1Sep-310ct
Season B:  1July- 31Aug

Solo supplement

Own bike discount

e-bike supplement

Accommodation Upgrades

Half Board upgrade

Child discount sharing with 2 adults
under 2

under 12

Helmet Helmet hire included

Extra nights Girona
Girona - high season
L'Estartit
L'Estartit - high season
Roses
Roses - high season
Figueres
Figueres - high season

GPS Tracks Please ask

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Double
Occupancy
£543

£627

Please ask
£33
£56

Not available

please ask

100%
40%

Per person in
double room
£60
£60
£51
£69
£51
£69
£60
£65

Single Room
Supplement
£118
£135

Single Room
Supplement
£21
£23
£21
£23
£21
£23
£21
£23



