2020 The Catalan Coast Tour SCF5 (5 days/4 nights)

2019.11.14

Start Day Any

Availability Departures:

1 February to 31 October 2020

	Double	Single Room
Prices (per person)	Occupancy	Supplement
Season A: 1 Feb - 30 Jun & 1 Sep - 31 Oct	£543	£118
Season B: 1 July - 31 Aug	£627	£135
Solo supplement	Please ask	
Own bike discount	£33	
e-bike supplement	£56	
Accommodation Upgrades	Not available	
Half Board upgrade	please ask	
Child discount sharing with 2 adults		
under 2	100%	
under 12	40%	

		Per person in	Single Room
		double room	Supplement
Extra nights	Girona	£60	£21
	Girona - high season	£60	£23
	L'Estartit	£51	£21
	L'Estartit - high season	£69	£23
	Roses	£51	£21
	Roses - high season	£69	£23
	Figueres	£60	£21
	Figueres - high season	£65	£23

GPS Tracks Please ask

Helmet Helmet hire included

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers